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VENKATA

Good People to grow with

17/ 04/ 2025 10: 16: 48

GUNTUR-C. M NAGAR (1178)

Cust oner : 54579410 4-5-38 RI NG

Qpen Dt : 22/11/2017 ROAD; GUNTUR; GUNTUR; ANDHRA

Scheme Code : CDPUB- GOLD PRADESH, 522007 _

Status : Active EMAIL ID: i0obl178@ob.in

Addr ess : | FSC CODE : | OBA0001178

5-87-39/1, SAKKU HOUSE MAI N RQAD, M CR CODE : 520020104

LAKSHM PURAM OPP COTTON ASSOCI ATI ON BUI LDI NG

GUNTUR

522007

Statement for the period from 16/ 04/ 2025 to 17/04/ 2025

DATE CHQ NARATION COD DEBIT CREDIT BALANCE
NO

16-APR-2025 UPI/204650569769/CR/CHIKKAM TRF 5000.00 2021342.54
DORABABU/UBI/PAYMENT

16-APR-2025 NEFT-UTIB-AXISP00651619477- TRF 547500.00 2568842.54
AGROCORPEX-3041

16-APR-2025 UP1/374378791264/CR/JAI BHAVANI | TRF 6120.00 2574962.54
EGGS /KVB/PAYMENT

16-APR-2025 CHARGES FOR PORD CUSTOMER |TRF 57.82 2574904.72
PAYMENT :000735660750

16-APR-2025 961510 |RTGS-SBIN-IOBAM25106319810- |TRF 2000000.00 574904.72
VENKATA DH-

16-APR-2025 UP1/027665910329/CR/BAGULA TRF 10935.00 585839.72
MADHUSAI/HDF/PAYMENT F

16-APR-2025 UPI/510645910136/CR/THUMMALA | TRF 8490.00 594329.72
JANARDH/SBI/UPI

16-APR-2025 UP1/066028406980/CR/MOLUGU TRF 19200.00 613529.72
KRISHNA MU/CNR/PAYMENT

16-APR-2025 RTGS-SBIN- TRF 2000000.00 2613529.72
SBINR52025041682379984-RAY
EGG CE

16-APR-2025 RTGS-UTIB- TRF 518910.00 3132439.72
UTIBR62025041611136416-N K S
EGG

16-APR-2025 RTGS-UTIB- TRF 508320.00 3640759.72
UTIBR62025041611135686-N K S
EGG

* denotes cancel |l ed transacti on

Total Debit: 2000057.82 Total Credit: 3624475.0

This is a computer generated statement and does not require signature



